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Manatee County Mosquito Control District
2317 — 2nd Avenue West
Palmetto, FL 34221
941-981-3895/941-981-3896
Fax 941-721-0452

2017 Holiday Schedule

NEW YEAR’S DAY Monday, January 2, 2017

MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY Monday, January 16, 2017

PRESIDENT’S DAY Monday, February 20, 2017
MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 29, 2017
INDEPENDENCE DAY Tuesday, July 4, 2017

LABOR DAY Monday, September 4, 2017
VETERAN’S DAY Friday, November 10, 2017
THANKSGIVING DAY Thursday, November 23, 2017

Friday, November 24, 2017

CHRISTMAS Monday, December 25, 2017
CHRISTMAS Tuesday, December 26, 2017
2%
Approved this day of &Qﬁ 2016

;ARKD L AM, DIRECTOR

C. GARRISON, CHAIRMAMN




